

Food Waste Disposers

CCPA-00

Warranty:

The Evolution PRO Cover Control[®] Plus Adapter assumes the same warranty as the Evolution disposer it has been installed onto. The implied warranty on the Cover Control Plus Adapter will end when the disposer warranty expires regardless of when the adapter itself was purchased or installed.

InSinkErator will only warranty the Evolution PRO Cover Control Plus Adapter when installed on Evolution Series disposers.

Dimensions



Job Specifications



Evolution PRO Cover Control Plus[™] Adapter

The Ideal accessory for those seeking the extra assurance of covered operation.

Submittal Sheet

- Designed For Professional Plumbing Contractors
- Converts most Evolution Series[®] disposers to a magnetic CoverStart[®] activation (Not compatible with PRO 1000LP[®])
- No wall switch required
- Snap-in-place switch assembly for ease of installation
- Redesigned Stopper
 - Robust die cast zinc T-handle is durable and easy to clean
- Chrome-plated handle provides premium appearance
- Enhanced design prevents accidental activation
- Tighter seal holds back water
- The use of this kit may increase the overall height of the disposer by 2-3/4". This may affect existing plumbing connections.



Specifications

Kit Includes:	 Magnetic Switch Electrical Cover Collar Rings Stopper Anti-Vibration Tube Extension (AVTE) Mounting Clip 	
	Wire Nuts	
Cord Length	24''	

Rough-In Dimensions

	Disposer Rough-In	
Disposer	Without CCPA (A)	With CCPA (B)
SpaceSaver™	6"	8-3/4"
Select®		
Compact®		
PRO 750®		
Premier®	6-11/16''	9-7/16"
Esteem®		
Supreme®		
Septic Assist®		
Essential®		
Excel®		
PRO 880®		
PRO 1100XL®		



USA 1-800-558-5700 www.insinkerator.com

Canada 1-800-558-5700 www.insinkerator.ca

Printed in USA

The Emerson logo is a trademark and a service mark of Emerson Electric Co. InSinkErator may make improvements and/or changes in the specifications at any time, in its sole discretion, without notice or obligation and further reserves the right to change or discontinue models. © 2016 InSinkErator, InSinkErator® is a business unit of Emerson Electric Co. All Rights Reserved.